Mr. James Knight, Architect
Director of Facilities

Fort Bend County

301 Jackson Street
Richmond, Texas 77469
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1602-03 - Architetural/Engineering Services - Missouri City Library

through June 30, 2016
Basic Services per Agreement dated 1/7/16 - Lump Sum

Schematic Design @ 20%
80% completion SD

Fees Earned to Date

Fee Payment Requested Upon Receipt

Less Amount Invoiced to Date

Reimbursables June 1-30, 2016

Total Due Upon Receipt
Thank you!
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415,460.00

81,092.00
64,873.60 -

64,873.60

64,873.60

(40,546.00)"

23.88

- 24351.48
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3900 Essex Lane, Suite 200
Houston, Texas 77027-5133

Tel 713 522-2885 Fax 713 524-4151
www.mernmanholt.com



